FLICKOR
50m frisim
100m frisim
200m frisim
400m frisim
800m frisim

1500m frisim

50m brostsim
100m brostsim

200m brostsim

50m ryggsim
100m ryggsim
200m ryggsim
50m fjarilsim
100m fjérilsim
200m fjarilsim
100m medley
200m medley
400m medley

POJKAR
50m frisim
100m frisim
200 m frisim
400m frisim
800m frisim

1500m frisim

50m brostsim
100m bréstsim

200m brostsim

50m ryggsim
100m ryggsim
200m ryggsim

50m fjarilsim
100m fjarilsim

200m fjérilsim

100m medley
200m medley
400m medley

ALDERSGRUPPSREKORD (25m) 2014-12-31

Grupp A (13-14 ar)
Louise Johncke
Louise Johncke
Louise Johncke
Louise Johncke
Malin Svahnstréom

Josefin Hippi

Milanah Salih
Elin Térnbladh
Emma Wahlund

Emely Zakrisson
Emely Zakrisson
Emely Zakrisson
Malin Svahnstrom
Elin Térnbladh
Malin Skareson
Jaqueline Hippi
Jaqueline Hippi

Malin Svahnstrom

Grupp A (13-14 ar)
Alexander Ozerov
Alexander Ozerov
Markus Fiirst

Jonas Brodin

Markus Fiirst

Mikael Lundholm

Alexander Ozerov
Robert Palosaari

Alexander Ozerov

Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst

Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst

Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst

2721
58,12
2.05,20
426,03
9.09,49
17.51,21

32,55
1.11,48
2.36,92

30,58
1.05,48
2.18,96

29,17
1.03,89
2.19.91
1.05,93
2.22,91
5.02,11

25,01
55,22
1.56,14
4.12,33
8.52,08
16.28,60

31,88
1.08,34
2.29,38

28,4
1.00,47
2.09,93

27,43
58,71
2.17,38

1.00,44
2.10,79
4.42,29

Grupp B (11-12 ar)
Louise Johncke
Louise Johncke

Ann Magnusson
Annica Wallin-Gydkeres
Betty Hedman

Ann Magnusson

Nadja Salomonsson
Elin Thornblad
Elin Thornblad

Jaqueline Hippi
Linnea Bihlar
Maja Wessel
Malin Svahnstrom
Ann Magnusson
Ann Magnusson
Malin Svahnstrom
Elin Thornblad

Ann Magnusson

Grupp B (11-12 ar)
Gustav Frodeberg
Markus Fiirst

Johan Cederlof
Markus Fiirst

Mikael Lundholm
Mikael Lundholm

Henrik Bihlar
Henrik Bihlar
Henrik Bihlar

Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst

Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst

Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst

29,09
1.01,80
2.16,50
4.40,22
9.07,40

18.34,69

35,78
1.14.50
2.43,16

33,99
1.12,02
2.31,87

31,8
1.08,76
2.30,32
1.12,27
2.27,61
5.28,50

28,73
1.02.12
2.17,67
4.44.29

10.19,70

18.47,70

36,62
1.17,72
2.53,58

32.38
1.11,65
2.39,18

30,60
1.06,88
24131

1.11,20
2.28,17
5.37,66

Grupp C (10 ar och yngre)

Evelina Andersson
Ann Magnusson
Ann Magnusson

Ann Magnusson

Nadja Salomonsson

Alexandra Nilsson

Elin Tornbladh
Elin Térnbladh

Karin Johansson

Elin Tornbladh
Hanna So6lvberg
Li Isaksson

Ann Magnusson
Ann Magnusson
Alexandra Nilsson
Elin Tornbladh
Alexandra Nilsson

Elin Tornbladh

32,52
1.11,40
2.45,00
5.27,90

13.02,11
25.07,10

39,65
1.30,63
3.25,60

37,65
1.25,30
3.06,00

35,9
1.20,40
3.12,09
1.22,14
3.07,08
6.55,10

Grupp C (10 ar och yngre)

Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst
Mikael Lundholm
Victor Lundholm
Charlie Garding

Henrik Bihlar
Henrik Bihlar
Henrik Bihlar

George Kavak
William Mattsson

Marcus Packwood

Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst
Noah Rengart

Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst
Markus Fiirst

32,13
1.12,34
2.43,36
5.32,49

13.24,40
23.21,60

40,23
1.30,28
3.14,29

37,00
1.24,27
3.02,54

35,15
1.24,66
3.14,57

1.22,96
3.03,36
6.20,10



